FRIDAY, OCTOBER 13

7:00 p.m.

Q9:00 p.m.

9:30 p.m.
10:15 p.m.
10:45 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
Midnight

Check-In Begins
Group Icebreaker
Opening Worship
Welcome Fellowship
Youth leaders meeting
In Rooms

Lights Out

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14

7:00 a.m.
7:30 am.
8:30 am.
9:30 am.
10:30 am.
11:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Wake up
Breakfast

Church Group Devotion & Bible Study

Morning Celebration
Group Activity
Lunch (off campus)
Free Time

(off-campus, beach, basketball, putt-putt, explore the forts, etc.)

Dinner

Evening Worship

Church Group Bible Study
Group Activity

In Rooms

Lights Out

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 15

7:.00 a.m.
7:30 am.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

Wake Up & Pack Up
Breakfast

Church Group Bible Study
Closing Worship

Pack Bus & Vans

Leave for Home

— Volleyball Tournament (3:00-4:30 p.m.) —

PACKING LIST

+ Clothes for the weekend

- Bedding (twin sheets

& blanket or sleeping bag)

+ Pillow

- Towel & wash cloth

- Personal toiletries

- Refillable water bottles
+ Snacks

- Bible

+ Spending money



