# FRIDAY, OCTOBER 13

7:00 p.m.	Check-In Begins
9:00 p.m.	Group Icebreaker
9:30 p.m.	Opening Worship
10:15 p.m.	Welcome Fellowship
10:45 p.m.	Youth leaders meeting
11:00 p.m.	In Rooms
Midnight	Lights Out

# RETREAT SCHEDULE

### SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14

- 7:00 a.m. Wake up
- 7:30 a.m. Breakfast
- 8:30 a.m. Church Group Devotion & Bible Study
- 9:30 a.m. Morning Celebration
- 10:30 a.m. Group Activity
- 11:30 p.m. Lunch (off campus)
  - 1:00 p.m. Free Time (off-campus, beach, basketball, putt-putt, explore the forts, etc.)

#### — Volleyball Tournament (3:00–4:30 p.m.) —

5:30 p.m.	Dinner
7:00 p.m.	Evening Worship
8:00 p.m.	Church Group Bible Study
9:00 p.m.	Group Activity
10:30 p.m.	In Rooms
11:00 p.m.	Lights Out

## SUNDAY, OCTOBER 15

7:00 a.m.	Wake Up & Pack Up
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast
9:00 a.m.	Church Group Bible Study
10:00 a.m.	Closing Worship
11:00 a.m.	Pack Bus & Vans
11:30 a.m.	Leave for Home

# **PACKING LIST**

- Clothes for the weekend
- Bedding (twin sheets & blanket or sleeping bag)
- Pillow
- Towel & wash cloth
- Personal toiletries
- Refillable water bottles
- Snacks
- Bible
- Spending money